
DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

Couselling from 01/06/2018 to 27/06/2018

Pool Counselling from 28/06/2018 to 04/07/2018

Direct Admission from 08/07/2018 to 15/07/2018

Admission Procedure from 10/06/2018 to 15/07/2018

16-Jul-18 Mon Welcome of Students and Orientation 1-Oct-18 Mon

17-Jul-18 Tue 2-Oct-18 Tue Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

18-Jul-18 Wed Commencement of Theory Classes 3-Oct-18 Wed

19-Jul-18 Thu 4-Oct-18 Thu

20-Jul-18 Fri 5-Oct-18 Fri Best out of Waste Activity

21-Jul-18 Sat 6-Oct-18 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation

22-Jul-18 Sun 7-Oct-18 Sun

23-Jul-18 Mon 8-Oct-18 Mon

24-Jul-18 Tue 9-Oct-18 Tue

25-Jul-18 Wed 10-Oct-18 Wed

26-Jul-18 Thu 11-Oct-18 Thu

27-Jul-18 Fri 12-Oct-18 Fri

28-Jul-18 Sat Guest Lecture-1 13-Oct-18 Sat

29-Jul-18 Sun 14-Oct-18 Sun

30-Jul-18 Mon 15-Oct-18 Mon

31-Jul-18 Tue 16-Oct-18 Tue

1-Aug-18 Wed 17-Oct-18 Wed Guest Lecutre-4

2-Aug-18 Thu 18-Oct-18 Thu Ram Navmi Holday

3-Aug-18 Fri 19-Oct-18 Fri Dusshra Holiday

4-Aug-18 Sat 20-Oct-18 Sat

5-Aug-18 Sun 21-Oct-18 Sun

6-Aug-18 Mon Kanwar Holiday 22-Oct-18 Mon

7-Aug-18 Tue Kanwar Holiday 23-Oct-18 Tue

8-Aug-18 Wed Kanwar Holiday 24-Oct-18 Wed Paper bag making Activity (1st+2nd)Year 

9-Aug-18 Thu Shivratri Holiday 25-Oct-18 Thu

10-Aug-18 Fri 26-Oct-18 Fri Fresher Party

11-Aug-18 Sat 27-Oct-18 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation

12-Aug-18 Sun 28-Oct-18 Sun

13-Aug-18 Mon 29-Oct-18 Mon

14-Aug-18 Tue 30-Oct-18 Tue

15-Aug-18 Wed Independence Day Celebration 31-Oct-18 Wed

16-Aug-18 Thu 1-Nov-18 Thu

17-Aug-18 Fri Atal Ji'S Death 2-Nov-18 Fri Workshop on - Pot & Diya Decoration

18-Aug-18 Sat 3-Nov-18 Sat

19-Aug-18 Sun 4-Nov-18 Sun

20-Aug-18 Mon 5-Nov-18 Mon Deepawali Holiday

21-Aug-18 Tue 6-Nov-18 Tue Deepawali Holiday

22-Aug-18 Wed Idul Juha Holiday 7-Nov-18 Wed Deepawali Holiday

23-Aug-18 Thu 8-Nov-18 Thu Deepawali Holiday

24-Aug-18 Fri Guest Lecture-2 9-Nov-18 Fri Deepawali Holiday

25-Aug-18 Sat Mehandi Competition 10-Nov-18 Sat

26-Aug-18 Sun Raksha Bandan 11-Nov-18 Sun

27-Aug-18 Mon EPC Classess 12-Nov-18 Mon Guest Lecture- 5

28-Aug-18 Tue 13-Nov-18 Tue

29-Aug-18 Wed 14-Nov-18 Wed

30-Aug-18 Thu 15-Nov-18 Thu Slogan Writing Competition

31-Aug-18 Fri 16-Nov-18 Fri Classroom Seminar - CC-1

1-Sep-18 Sat 17-Nov-18 Sat

2-Sep-18 Sun 18-Nov-18 Sun

3-Sep-18 Mon Janmashtmi Holiday 19-Nov-18 Mon Community Work - ÞLoPN Hkkjr vfHk;ku jSyhÞ

4-Sep-18 Tue 20-Nov-18 Tue

5-Sep-18 Wed Teachers Day Celebration 21-Nov-18 Wed Classroom Seminar - CC-2

6-Sep-18 Thu 22-Nov-18 Thu

7-Sep-18 Fri 23-Nov-18 Fri Kartik Purnima/Guru Nanak Jayanti

8-Sep-18 Sat 24-Nov-18 Sat

9-Sep-18 Sun 25-Nov-18 Sun

10-Sep-18 Mon 26-Nov-18 Mon

11-Sep-18 Tue 27-Nov-18 Tue

12-Sep-18 Wed 28-Nov-18 Wed

13-Sep-18 Thu 29-Nov-18 Thu

14-Sep-18 Fri fgUnh lIrkg 30-Nov-18 Fri Classroom Seminar - CC-3

15-Sep-18 Sat 1-Dec-18 Sat

16-Sep-18 Sun 2-Dec-18 Sun

17-Sep-18 Mon Quiz Competition based on Hindi Subject 3-Dec-18 Mon Classroom Seminar - CC-4

18-Sep-18 Tue 4-Dec-18 Tue

19-Sep-18 Wed 5-Dec-18 Wed

20-Sep-18 Thu 6-Dec-18 Thu

21-Sep-18 Fri Muharram Holiday 7-Dec-18 Fri

22-Sep-18 Sat Dushera Holiday 8-Dec-18 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation

23-Sep-18 Sun 9-Dec-18 Sun

24-Sep-18 Mon Guest lecture-3 10-Dec-18 Mon

25-Sep-18 Tue 11-Dec-18 Tue Quiz Contest based on Compulsary Subject

26-Sep-18 Wed 12-Dec-18 Wed

27-Sep-18 Thu 13-Dec-18 Thu

28-Sep-18 Fri 14-Dec-18 Fri

29-Sep-18 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation 15-Dec-18 Sat

30-Sep-18 Sun 16-Dec-18 Sun
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DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

17-Dec-18 Mon 4-Mar-19 Mon Maha Shivratri

18-Dec-18 Tue 5-Mar-19 Tue

19-Dec-18 Wed 6-Mar-19 Wed

20-Dec-18 Thu 7-Mar-19 Thu School Practice Teaching

21-Dec-18 Fri 8-Mar-19 Fri Community Work - Þefgyk l'kfDrdj.k jSyh o uqDdM ukVdÞ

22-Dec-18 Sat 9-Mar-19 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation

23-Dec-18 Sun 10-Mar-19 Sun

24-Dec-18 Mon Mid Term Internal Exam 11-Mar-19 Mon

25-Dec-18 Tue Christmas Holiday 12-Mar-19 Tue

26-Dec-18 Wed 13-Mar-19 Wed

27-Dec-18 Thu 14-Mar-19 Thu

28-Dec-18 Fri 15-Mar-19 Fri

29-Dec-18 Sat 16-Mar-19 Sat Community Work - Þlk{kjrk vfHk;kuÞ

30-Dec-18 Sun 17-Mar-19 Sun

31-Dec-18 Mon Ist Term Internal Exam 18-Mar-19 Mon

1-Jan-19 Tue Winter Break 19-Mar-19 Tue

2-Jan-19 Wed 20-Mar-19 Wed Holi

3-Jan-19 Thu 21-Mar-19 Thu Holi

4-Jan-19 Fri 22-Mar-19 Fri Holi

5-Jan-19 Sat 23-Mar-19 Sat Holi

6-Jan-19 Sun 24-Mar-19 Sun

7-Jan-19 Mon 25-Mar-19 Mon

8-Jan-19 Tue Winter Break 26-Mar-19 Tue

9-Jan-19 Wed 27-Mar-19 Wed

10-Jan-19 Thu 28-Mar-19 Thu Scout Guide Camp (2nd Year Students)

11-Jan-19 Fri 29-Mar-19 Fri

12-Jan-19 Sat 30-Mar-19 Sat

13-Jan-19 Sun 31-Mar-19 Sun

14-Jan-19 Mon Workshop on Low cost Preparation of Effective Teaching Aid 1-Apr-19 Mon

15-Jan-19 Tue 2-Apr-19 Tue

16-Jan-19 Wed 3-Apr-19 Wed

17-Jan-19 Thu 4-Apr-19 Thu

18-Jan-19 Fri 5-Apr-19 Fri

19-Jan-19 Sat 6-Apr-19 Sat

20-Jan-19 Sun 7-Apr-19 Sun

21-Jan-19 Mon 8-Apr-19 Mon

22-Jan-19 Tue 9-Apr-19 Tue

23-Jan-19 Wed

Subhash Chandra Jayanti Celebration, Quiz Contest - Current 

Affairs/Constitution of India 10-Apr-19 Wed Lok Sabha Election

24-Jan-19 Thu 11-Apr-19 Thu Lok Sabha Election

25-Jan-19 Fri Poster Making (Theme) 2nd Year - Þ#csfV;k¡ gh cpk;sxhaÞ 12-Apr-19 Fri

26-Jan-19 Sat Republic Day 13-Apr-19 Sat Ram Navmi

27-Jan-19 Sun 14-Apr-19 Sun Ambedkar Jayanti

28-Jan-19 Mon Micro Teaching 15-Apr-19 Mon

29-Jan-19 Tue 16-Apr-19 Tue

30-Jan-19 Wed 17-Apr-19 Wed

31-Jan-19 Thu 18-Apr-19 Thu

1-Feb-19 Fri 19-Apr-19 Fri

2-Feb-19 Sat 20-Apr-19 Sat

3-Feb-19 Sun 21-Apr-19 Sun

4-Feb-19 Mon 22-Apr-19 Mon Internal Exam (End Term)

5-Feb-19 Tue Community Work - Donation Camp (Theme-You Care, We Share) 23-Apr-19 Tue

6-Feb-19 Wed Simmulation Teaching 24-Apr-19 Wed

7-Feb-19 Thu 25-Apr-19 Thu

8-Feb-19 Fri 26-Apr-19 Fri

9-Feb-19 Sat 27-Apr-19 Sat

10-Feb-19 Sun Vasant Panchami 28-Apr-19 Sun

11-Feb-19 Mon Pidilite Workshop 29-Apr-19 Mon

12-Feb-19 Tue 30-Apr-19 Tue

13-Feb-19 Wed 1-May-19 Wed

14-Feb-19 Thu Simmulation Teaching 2-May-19 Thu

15-Feb-19 Fri 3-May-19 Fri

16-Feb-19 Sat 4-May-19 Sat

17-Feb-19 Sun 5-May-19 Sun

18-Feb-19 Mon School Practice Teaching 6-May-19 Mon EPC Classess

19-Feb-19 Tue 7-May-19 Tue

20-Feb-19 Wed 8-May-19 Wed

21-Feb-19 Thu 9-May-19 Thu

22-Feb-19 Fri 10-May-19 Fri

23-Feb-19 Sat Community Work - Plantation Drive 11-May-19 Sat

24-Feb-19 Sun 12-May-19 Sun

25-Feb-19 Mon 13-May-19 Mon

26-Feb-19 Tue 14-May-19 Tue

27-Feb-19 Wed 15-May-19 Wed

28-Feb-19 Thu 16-May-19 Thu

1-Mar-19 Fri 17-May-19 Fri

2-Mar-19 Sat 18-May-19 Sat

3-Mar-19 Sun 19-May-19 Sun Budh Purnima
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